INY

October 13, 2025

Dear Dance Theater of Rhode Island members,,

Harmony Suites thanks you for the opportunity to earn your valuable business. In an
effort to cultivate an ongoing relationship with you. We extend the following discounted rates for
this year:

DANCE THEATER OF RHODE ISL.AND 2026 ATTENDEES NEGOTIATED RATE
DANCE THEATER OF RHODE ISLAND 2026 ATTENDEES NEGOTIATED RATES

JULY 21, 2026 - JULY 30, 2026

PROMO CODE: DTRI

ROOM TYPES RATES
One King Bed Suite w/sofa bed $205 + tax
Two King Bedrooms Suite $240 + tax
Two Double Bed Suite w/sofa bed $250 + tax

We Are Located NEXT DOOR to The Meadowlands Expo Center

Complimentary Amenities
o Hot Breakfast with Live Made-to-Order Omelette and Waffle Stations

e _Fitness center £ &,
e Business center ™ and more

455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094

QR 201-381-3000 (& 201-441-1877 GM@harmonysuites.com




NY

BOOKING INSTRUCTIONS ON FOLLOWING PAGES

HOW TO BOOK

Step 1: Visit www.HarmonySuites.com

Step 2: Click the “Book Now” button on the top left corner

_ BOOK NOW
Y Exclusive Ratc

ROOMS & SUITES ~ GROUP SALES ~MEETINGS & EVENTS ATTRACTIONS SHOPPING DINING PHOTO GALLERY ABOUTUS UPCOMING EVENTS

455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094

Q
@ 201-381-3000 C% 201-441-1877 GM@harmonysuites.com



http://www.harmonysuites.com

Step 3: Select the dates of your stay

Guests wmin Check-in =t Check-out
1 adult, 0 children B e u121. 2026 B Thu, Jul 30. 2026

Special Codes or Rates v

We're showing the best available price per room (in USD) for 1 night based on the number of guests.

< July 2026 August 2026 >
s M T w T F S s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1
5128 5228 3228 $218 3260
5 ] 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 3 6 7 8
014 3197 5197 5187 §252 3260 3260 5181 5181 §181 §1581 5181 §220 3220
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
5181 5181 $181 185 5139 5236 3236

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
5189 5139 $183 5185 §189 5236 3236

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

§189 5189 $185 188 §189 $236 $236
30 31
$189 5189

No Check-in No Check-out

From $2_340 total for 9 nights
Excluding taxes and fees Cancel S

Step 4: Type in the Promo Code “DTRI”.

@ 455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094

QQ 201-381-3000 (& 201-441-1877 SM@har ysuites.com




Y

Guests = Check-in = Check-out
1 adult, 0 children FE Tye, Jul 21, 2026 EEE| Thu, Jul 30, 2026

Special Codes or Rates ™

Enter Code

Promo Code = DTRI

Agent D

Cancel APPLY

Step S: Select a room type from the three available options and complete the booking
process.

@ 455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094
‘\

QQ 201-381-3000 (& 201-441-1877 GM@harmonysuites.com
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TWO KING BEDROOM SUITE FLOOR PLAN
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NY
 Complimentary Breakfast Menu

% Live Harmony Signature Omelette Station with Meats
& Veggies

% Live Harmony Signature Waffle Station with Chocolate
and Strawberry syrup

< 2 Different Types of Fresh Fruits

<+ Yogurt

< Cooked Egg Whites or Whole Egg Patties & Boiled Eggs

< Bacon

< Sausage

% Home Fries or Hashbrowns

< Hot Oatmeal with Fresh Chopped ‘Fruits, Dried Fruits & Nuts

& Mixed Muffins, Danishes, Croissants and Assorted Pastries

% Plain Bagel, Sesame Seed Bagel, Everything Bagel, White & Wheat

Breads and assorted spreads (cream cheese, peanut
butter, butter, Nutella)

455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094

201-381-3000 @ 201-441-1877 CM@harmonysuites.com




NY
Complimentary Breakfast Menu

% Regular & Decaf Coffee (Whole Milk /Skim Milk /Soy
Milk/ Almond Milk/ Half & Half)

< Regular and Decaf Tea available in Different Flavors
(including Indian Masala Chai)

< Hot Chocolate
% 3 Types of Juices (Orange / Apple / Grape)

% 3 Types of Cereals (Fruit Loops / Corn Flakes / Cheerios)

455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, New Jersey 07094

Q 201-381-3000 (@ 201-441-1877 GM@harmonysuites.com
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OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
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PLAZA AT HARMON MEADOW
Art Gallery 201-902-0889

Bank of America 201-319-0031
Chase Bank 201-348-9204
GNC 201-348-9549
Haircutter in the Meadows 201-863-3900

Harmon Meadow Jewelry
201-864-9666

Exchange
LA Fitness Signature Club  201-751-9940

HomeGoods
Jenny Craig
Kohl’s
Marshalls
Michaels

PetSmart and PetsHotel

SuperCuts
T) Maxx
Verizon Wireless

201-864-4832
201-330-0110
201-553-9143
201-864-4832
201-293-0214
201-583-0861
201-330-7676
201-866-6279
201-553-6600

RESTAURANTS

Bagels Plus

Big Bowls Little Plates
Bonefish Grill

Buffalo Wild Wings
Carnegie Deli

Chili’s

Chipotle Mexican Grill
Cups Frozen Yogurt
Domino’s Pizza

Raymour & Flanigan

Sam'’s Club

Kerasotes ShowPlace 14

Theatres

Travel Meadows

U.S. Post Office
Walmart

Walmart Pharmacy

MILL CREEK

Ashley Home Store

Best Buy

Bob’s Discount Furniture

Burlington
Casual Male XL

201-809-1353

Dunkin Donuts

201-974-0702

201-210-5364
201-348-3400
201-866-6314
201-325-9280
201-325-9275

732-548-1200
201-325-3922
201-643-1370
551-529-4250
201-223-1330

AIRPORTS
Newark Airport
Teterboro Airport
LaGuardia Airport

12 miles via 195-S
8 miles via NJ3-W
22 miles via 195-N

Distance from Harmony Suites

FERRY SERVICE
Lincoln Harbor 3.7 miles via 495-E

Port Imperial Weehawkin 4.3 miles via 495-E

Distance from Harmony Suites

TheHarperApts.com
201.974.8899

theharper@greystar.com

Houlihan's

Jersey Mike's

Nikko Sushi and Bento
Olive Garden

Outback Steakhouse
Panera Bread

Red Lobster

Red Robin

Starbucks

Stefanos Mediterranean
Tokyo Hibachi Asian
Cuisine & Buffet

201-330-0744
201-552-2250
201-864-3004
201-348-0824
201-267-6111
201-319-0804
201-223-0562
201-371-1000
201-617-9200
201-330-8856
201-293-8493
201-325-1000
201-867-3543
201-601-0077
201-348-2846
201-583-1902
201-471-9795
201-223-4924
201-865-6767

201-863-4848

www.ezride.org

SHUTTLE
o STOP
see Map for location of stops

FREE SERVICE

HARMON MEADOW
to and from
SECAUCUS JUNCTION
TRAIN STATION
Weekday Peak-hour
Shuttle Service
201-939-4242
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